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\Norksheet #CoOM-TU-5

Fecha

Goal:

| AVANZA! 3

Learn how to form negative ti commands.

ta command.

Infinitive

Yo form of the
present tense

Negative ta

command

mirar

escribir

venir

tener

decir

comer

poner

filmar

recibir

llorar

dormir

aprender

salir

estudiar

hacer

© Complete the chart with the negative ti command for the following

Infinitive

Negative ti command

dar

ir

estar

saber

Ser

Unidad 6, Leccion 1
Reteaching and Practice

@ Complete the chart with the yo form of the present tense and the negative

verbs.
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Worksheet #ComTU-6

© Rewrite each sentence as a negative té command. The first one is done for you.

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7

8.
9

0

iNo (tocar) el micréfono!  ;No toques el micréfono!

iNo (mirar) la pelicula de terror!

iNo (escribir) otro guion!

iNo (usar) una camara digital!

iNo (estudiar) las lineas del guion!

iNo (hacer) el papel principal!

iNo (decir) el argumento!

iNo (preparar) un documental!

iNo (mirar) a las actrices!

—d

iNo (poner) tus cosas en la mesa!

O Rewrite each negative t command using a pronoun. Follow the model.
Modelo: jNo comas la pizza!  jNo la comas!

1. {No toques la cdmara!

2. iNo traigas el maquillaje!

3. jNo escribas las escenas finales!

4. No uses el microfono!

iNo compres la comida!
iNo hagas el papel principal!

iNo digas el argumento!
iNo edites el documental!

® N o o

9. jNo mires a las actrices!

10. ;No pongas tus cosas en la mesa!

© Write five negative tii commands telling someone what not to do during a
theater performance.

-
.
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